Note: This sheet is a

licable for uploading the partit
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already

lars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company.
rovided in e-form IEPF-2

CIN/BCIN Prefill Company/Bank Name |SURAJ LIMITED. Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY) 21-JUN-2018
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed di 538914.35 Sum of interest on matured debentures [ 0.00]
Sum of matured deposit [ 0.00] Sum of interest on matured deposit [ 0.00]
Sum of matured debentures. [ 0.00] Sum of interest on application money due for refund [ 0.00]
Sum of application money due for refund [ 0.00] Redemption amount of preference shares [ 0.00]
Sales proceed for fractional shares [ 0.00] Validate Clear
. - § Proposed Date of
'""’;:':"‘:"‘1 '""’s:‘:'m':'“" '"":::E“s' Firet Nome idele Norme Nome (=3 Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number AZ:J:;'::;:H Investment Type ":;";:"": " transfer to IEPF
(DD-MON-YYYY)
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
KALEEM AHMED SIDDIQUI NA OPP CIVIL COURT GATE AZAMGARF INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FARUKHABAD 00002513 unpaid dividend 150.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
RAJESH BAGGA 8 R HOUSE NO 889 SECTOR-4 GURG INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FARUKHABAD 08005343 unpaid dividend 375.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
KAMLA DEVI JAIN RAM CHANDER H NO 397 WARD NO 3 GALI CHANDI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FARUKHABAD 08004510 unpaid dividend 237.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
KARTAR SINGH TuLs! RAM 0C676 TKTPTR PLASC AMRITSAR INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 143107 08501875 unpaid dividend 3.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
SANDEEP KUMAR MAHESHWARI  JAGDISH PRASAD HNO 3 GALI CHPATATI GALI PAKKI INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FARUKHABAD 08005485 unpaid dividend 37.50
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
NEELU VAISH RAMESH CHANDRA NO 2/4/8A VIKAS BARHPUR FARR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FARUKHABAD 209625 08503609 unpaid dividend 450.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
ARUN LATA SINGH SRI K SHANTIKUNJ G-1-30, (HIG) KALIND INDIA UTTAR PRADESH FARUKHABAD 08005235 unpaid dividend 300.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
ANJANA DEVI SURENDRA KUMAR USRA BHADI DADAR ROAD SHAHG# INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR 223101 08503112 unpaid dividend 450.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
RAM KUMAR SINGH MUNDRIKA SINGH 2/7. MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR,  INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR 08004738 unpaid dividend 150.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
AMBRISH KUMAR HALDINIYA SUDHIR MOHAN 11, BASSI TEHSIL BASSI BASSIRAJZ INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 303301 08502388 unpaid dividend 60.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
MOHAN KRISHAN MANGAL CHANDRA PRAKESH SHREE BALAJI HOSPITAL NEAR SBBJ INDIA RAJASTHAN NA 08005317 unpaid dividend 150.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
MANIU SHARMA KAMAL KISHORE RAGHU NATHII KA MANDIR DHOBI INDIA RAJASTHAN AIMER 305901 08503032 unpaid dividend 150.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
LALIT KUMAR JHANWAR NA 1-8-19 HOUSING BOARD GANDHI N INDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 312001 08503248 unpaid dividend 150.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
CHANDAN RAMANI NA D 57/32 KRISHNAPURI SIGRA VAR INDIA RAJASTHAN CHITTORGARH 08005047 unpaid dividend 150,00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
RAMESH KUMAR BOHRA SHANKAR AL CHHOTI DHANI GOLECHA GALI BA INDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344001 08503235 unpaid dividend 300.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
YASHOD AMANILAL BUDDHADEV ~ NA 22/C NEW JAGNATH PLOT "GURU K INDIA GUIARAT RAIKOT 360001 00000161 unpaid dividend 75.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
MEETA BHUPTANI NA JAIRAJ ENTERPRISE MARBRUK BHU INDIA GUIARAT RAIKOT 360001 00000183 unpaid dividend 75.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
NAMRATA DHRUV NA 31/39 PRAHLAD PLOT SHIRISH KUN INDIA GUIARAT RAIKOT 360001 00000189 unpaid dividend 150.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
RANJANBEN A PATEL NA C/O PAYAL 15/16 LILAM CHAMBER INDIA GUIARAT RAIKOT 360001 00000205 unpaid dividend 75.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
MUKESH NANDANI NA 5/55 LAXMI PARK RAJKOT INDIA GUIARAT RAIKOT 360002 00000251 unpaid dividend 37.50
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
JAYESH G VYA GAJENDRABHAI  VYAS JALARAM JYOT, JAMATKHANA, CH! INDIA GUIARAT RAJKOT 08005335 unpaid dividend 1,800.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
BARFA AFAZAL AVDBHAI AVDBHAI ABUJINI DELI PATTANI WAD  JAME INDIA GUIARAT JAMNAGAR 361001 08503383 unpaid dividend 1,350.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
VARSHA ASHAR NA NR OLD POST OFFICE O/S KHAMBH INDIA GUIARAT JAMNAGAR 361005 00000388 unpaid dividend 450.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
KUMAR VED NA VARSHA NR OLD POST OFFICE /S | INDIA GUIARAT JAMNAGAR 361005 00000392 unpaid dividend 1,350.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
BHAVANA VED NA VARSHA NR OLD POST OFFICE O/S | INDIA GUIARAT JAMNAGAR 361005 00000393 unpaid dividend 450.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
RAMESH VED NA HIRABEN NR BACHU'S DELO O/S KF- INDIA GUIARAT JAMNAGAR 361005 00000394 unpaid dividend 37.50
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
RAJESH PALEIA NA HANSA MITAL NR OLD POST OFFIC INDIA GUIARAT JAMNAGAR 361005 00000396 unpaid dividend 15.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
BUALBHAI POONJABHAI  DAYATAR POONJABHAI DAYATAR GAYATRI NAGAR TBROAD KESHC INDIA GUIARAT JUNAGADH 362220 08503487 unpaid dividend 600.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
CHANDRESH € DHANDHUKIYA  CHIMANLAL K 4/2, DOLATPRESS,  VERAVAL  INDIA GUIARAT JUNAGADH 08005422 unpaid dividend 600.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
SURESH AMRATLAL SHAH AMRATLAL MOHANLAL NR YASHESHWAR TEMPLE JAGDISH INDIA GUIARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363421 08501865 unpaid dividend 600.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
CHANDAN RAISINGHANI KANAYALAL RAISINGHANI PLOTNO 97 WARDNO 2/B  ADIPL INDIA GUIARAT SURENDRANAGAR 08003682 unpaid dividend 600.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
HARSAD v THAKAR NA 1179 HASMUKH JEWELLERY MART  INDIA GUIARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 00000722 unpaid dividend 600.00
Amount for unclaimed and 30-0CT-2019
REKHA N HEDA NA B-179 GAGAN VIHAR 9TH FLOOR Kt INDIA GUIARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 00000808 unpaid dividend 3000
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BHAGWATI TEXTILE 1445 RANGATI

C/14,CHANDAN APPARTMENT, NE/

€/14,CHANDAN APPARTMENT, NE/

6 BHARTI SOCIETY NR NAGARI EYE |

F/11, HARICHANCHAL APTS OPP JY(

F/1, HARICHANCHAL SOC OPP JETH

F/1 HARI CHANCHAL APPARTMENT

4 SHALIBHADRA APPARTMENT NR ¢

5-B, PUNIT APPARTMENT NR DAXIM

5-B, PUNIT APPARTMENT NR DAXIM

23, KAMDHENU APPARTMENTS NR

31-J, HARI PARK SOC NR ANKUR BU

15-C, HARI PARK FLATS OPP ANKUF

H-30/349 ANANDNAGAR NEAR AKH

53/630 1ST FLOOR CHITRAKUT APP
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502,SUPRIM TOWER, PARK VIEW St
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11 SHALIBHADRA SOCIETY GAYATR
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32, PARESHNAGAR SOCIETY WADI

303/318 PARISHRAM FLATS KALPN.

C/0 BN MUNSHI KATOPORE BAZAF

€/35 PRASAD SOCIETY BEHIND KUN

AT AND POST RAJPARDI, TAL JHAG/

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

AHMEDABAD

MAHESANA

BANASKANTHA

BANASKANTHA

NAVSARI

KHEDA

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

BHARUCH

BHARUCH

380001

380001

380006

380007

380007

380007

380007

380008

380008

380013

380013

380013

380013

380015

380022

380054

382012

382410

384002

384002

384240

385565

385565

385575

387001

390017

392012

00000809

00000850

08001428

08003693

00001234

00001259

00001260

00001261

00001296

00001341

00001342

08004190

00001434

00001436

00001440

00001476

08002513

08002514

08501389

08003659

00001628

00001728

08000285

00001778

08004423

08005218

08501691

08001426

00001870

00001892

08003300

08503281

08503422

08503545

08503546

00001916

00001963

08003324

08002074

08501874

08005466

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

7.50

600.00

52.50

900.00

900.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

337.50

262.50

600.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

600.00

600.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

54.00

54.00

900.00

375.00

1,800.00

300.00

90.00

1,800.00

22.50

2250

15.00

45.00

1,800.00

1,350.00

900.00

75.00

300.00

2,250.00

73.50

1,800.00

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019

30-0CT-2019


http://www.fineprint.com

MUKESH

JIGNESH

SHILPA

PRAVINABEN

RAMESHBHAI

KALPESHKUMAR

MUKESH

RAMESH

RAMESH

DHARINI

HASMUKH

VIMAL

YOGESH

ASHOK

MUKESH

SHALINI

RUPCHAND

ASHISH

ANJALI

ARVIND

PRASHANT

APARNA

PAWAN

SUMAN

RAJ

KANCHAN

SURESH

SANJAY

IDRIS

RAJESH

USHA

NARESH

VIRENDRA

VIAY

NEETA

SANJAY

MANOJ

PREM

SIDHARTH

RAJEEV

MUNGARA

PDF created with FinePrint pdfFactory trial version http://www.fineprint.com

J

SADHANI

J

D

SURESHCHANDR/

CHANDAN

CHANDAN

v

v

A

v

KHAIRARI

JETHALAL

RAOSAHEB

CHHAJED

AMRUTLAL

ANAND

KUMAR

MURLIDHAR

PRASHANT

KUMAR

LATA

KUMAR

INDRACHAND

LAHORIMAL

SUNDARLAL

ASGER

PRAKASH

NARESH

BIHARILAL

RAMNATHJI

LALCHAND

NIRMALKUMAR

BALIRAMJI

ARAY

LATA

JAIN

BOTHRA

SRINIVASA

SHAH

SHAH

VADI

PATEL

PANA

CHOUDHRY

MEHTA

VADERA

MEHTA

VADERA

GORASIA

KUKADE

MUTHA

GOSAVI

PAWAN

ADAWADKAR

AADAWADKAR

SHARMA

SHARMA

SHARMA

SANCHETI

KHATRI

JAISWAL

ALl

RATHI

CHANDAK

CHANDAK

SHARMA

LADDHA

BANSOD

RUNGTA

SURESHCHANDRA ~ RANA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

JETHALAL

KLAPPA

NA

AMRUTLAL

ANAND

PAWAN

MURLIDHAR

PRASHANT

NA

NA

NA

INDRACHAND

LAHORIMAL

SUNDARLAL

ASGER

PRAKASH

NARESH

BIHARILAL

RAMNATHJI

NA

NIRMALKUMAR

NA

NATTHU

SANTOSH

SATISH

NA

TATYA

KUMAR

ADAWADKAR

™M

PRASAD

KUMAR

CHANDRA

N

7 KESAR BAR APT NR P O GOPIPUR/ INDIA

6/E KADAMBARI APT NRJAIN TEMF INDIA

6/1925 BLOCK NO 4 1ST FLOOR JAL INDIA

51, SHIVSHAKTI SOCIETY, PUNATO INDIA

D 4 DIVYA VASUNDHRA FLATS NR C INDIA

102,SUBHLAXMI APPT 1ST FLOOR \ INDIA
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VINUBHAI PATEL VINUBHAI KALIDAS
SOMNATH PATHAK NA
VINUBHAI PATEL VINUBHAI K
PRAVINCHANDR THAKKAR PRAVINCHANDRA R
JAYANTILAL BHUTKA JAYANTILAL BHUTKA
PRABHUBHAI  GOTHI P c
GAGALDAS NA
H GHANCHI HAJIBHAI
KIRAN CHAVDA KIRAN CHAVDA
PATEL NA
KANTILAL NA

PANCHAL
™M PATEL MAHESHCHANDRA PATEL
KANCHANLAL ~ MODI KANCHANBHAI  NAGJIBHAI
J SHAH NA
R SHAH NA
SADHANI NA
D PATEL NA
™M GANDHI NA
SURESHCHANDR/ RANA SURESHCHANDRA ~ RANA
c CHOUDHRY NA
CHANDAN NA
CHANDAN NA
KHAIRARI NA
A MAHETA NA
™M MEHTA NA
JETHALAL GORASIA JETHALAL
SATISH KAHARE SATISH
RAOSAHEB NA
CHHAJED NA
RATANCHAND  OSWAL RATANCHAND
PRASHANT ADAWADKAR ~ PRASHANT ™M

SECT NO12,/88/3 CHH TYPE GAND} INDIA

PLOT NO-199/6, ANNADVATIKA SO INDIA

VILLAGE - LAVARPUR, TA - GANDHII INDIA

MAHAKALI TIMBER MART NEAR BU INDIA

16 JAL DARSHAN SOC AMBICA NAG INDIA

139 RAJMANDIR SOC VATVARD S| INDIA

113 GHANSHYAM NAGAR 1 NR CH/ INDIA

VOHR WAD, PANJARA POLE, NR PIF INDIA

HNO 5-391, SAJJAN NAGAR SOCIET INDIA

LAKHAVAD  MEHSANA INDIA

6, UMA PARK SOC B/4 P B PETROL | INDIA

621 LAKHAVAD 1 LAKHAVAD MEHS INDIA

GAYATRI KRUPA SOCIETY  HARUG INDIA

BHUTAKAVAS GADH TA-PALANPUF INDIA

AT PO GADH TAPALANPUR DISTBK INDIA

225 DESAISHERRY AT POST THARAL INDIA

AT POST ASARAGAM TQ WAV DIST INDIA

S- 1 ADHYAPARK KUTIR B/H ROSAF INDIA

32, PARESHNAGAR SOCIETY WADI  INDIA

BLOK M 12 ROOM 135 GUJARAT F INDIA

245 RIDHI SIDDHI SOC NR SAMTA'S INDIA

242, SHAKTINAGAR GHB  BHARU INDIA

11, AMAR SHOPPING CENTRE KASA INDIA

7 KESAR BAR APT NR P O GOPIPUR/ INDIA

6/E KADAMBARI APT NR JAIN TEMF INDIA

6/1925 BLOCK NO 4 1ST FLOOR JAL INDIA

D 4 DIVYA VASUNDHRA FLATS NR C INDIA

408 GYAN YOU APT SUIRIYA TOWN INDIA

102,SUBHLAXMI APPT 1ST FLOOR \ INDIA

26/2 MAHAVIR SOCIETY ZAVERI SAI INDIA

NATIONAL SECURTIES 28/30, DR W INDIA

REAL METALS, 28-30, DR WILLSON INDIA

€/ SANJAY MOR BUILDING NO B-3 INDIA

14, VIJAY APT 3RD FLOOR, DADI SH INDIA

14,VUAY APT 3RD FLOOR,DADI SHE INDIA

C/201,ARPITA APARTMENT, RAJAR, INDIA

403/404 BLDG NO-2 SEC-6 SRUSHT INDIA

PLOT NO 5 UIWALNAGAR GONDHA INDIA

C/0 SUBHASH NAGAR 141 NANA PI INDIA

PLOT NO 12, ASHWINI NAGAR, HOL INDIA

FLATNO 11 PRAGATI PLAZA SOC R INDIA

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

GANDHI NAGAR

GANDHI NAGAR

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

BANASKANTHA

BANASKANTHA

BANASKANTHA

NAVSARI

NAVSARI

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

VALSAD

NAVSARI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

PUNE

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR

382012

382410

382415

382443

382481

382845

384002

384240

385001

385565

385575

390017

390023

395001

395002

395003

395006

395007

396321

396445

400004

400004

400063

400064

400064

400068

401107

411002

416008

422009

00001778

08004423

08004882

08501691

08501815

08503238

08503720

08001426

08503276

08005169

00001870

08004971

08500864

08503130

08005135

08503422

08503546

08004142

00001963

08001153

08503567

08002258

08005085

00001992

00002032

00002060

00002121

00002123

08500788

00002182

00002470

00002505

00002469

00002332

00002334

08502629

08503245

08003654

00002367

08503159

08502524

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

54.00

11250

157.50

52.50

1800.00

750.00

15.00

2250

75.00

375.00

75.00

150.00

75.00

300.00

75.00

1200.00

150.00

75.00

150.00

37.50

300.00

300.00

75.00

150.00

60.00

150.00

150.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

15.00

60.00

600.00

2250

150.00

75.00

60.00

33.00

150.00

150.00

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020
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SAMEER

BABULAL

PAWAN

SUMAN

ASHOK

PREMLATA

SURESH

BHARTI

IDRIS

MOHAN

ROHIT

RAJESH

USHA

NARESH

SANDIP

SHALINI

BHAGWAN

SANJAY

MANOJ

PREM

SIDHARTH

RAJEEV

MUNGARA

™M

NARAYANA

SAROJA

LIAQAT

VELAYUDHAN

RAMADEVI

DEBASISH

NILAKANTHA

Al

DHIRAJ

ARVIND

SHANKAR

AMIT

HANSABEN

DEEPAK

GIRISH

KANTA

KAMLA
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SHAMRAO

PURUSHOTTAM

KUMAR

LATA

YELLANNA

PATTI

LAHORIMAL

DEOCHAND

ASGER

HARIRAM

RAJENDRA

PRAKASH

NARESH

BIHARILAL

MOTIRAM

MANISH

MOHANLAUI

BALIRAMJI

ARAY

LATA

JAIN

BOTHRA

SRINIVASA

MEENAKUMARI

RAO

BAI

HUSAIN

TOSHNIWAL

KARMAKAR

DASH

MATA

JAIN

LAL

KUMAR

MALU

PODDAR

DEVI

KULKARNI

SHARMA

SHARMA

KHATRI

SHAH

ALl

AGRAWAL

AGRAWAL

RATHI

CHANDAK

CHANDAK

PIMPLE

PIMPLE

KALANTRI

BANSOD

RUNGTA

SARODE

A

SHAKIR

ol

DOSHI

PATEL

PATEL

JAIN

SHAMRAO DATTATRAYA

NA

NA

NA

NA

YATINDRA KUMAR

LAHORIMAL

DEOCHAND

ASGER

HARIRAM

RAJENDRA

PRAKASH

NARESH

BIHARILAL

MOTIRAM

MANISH

MOHANLAUI

NA

NATTHU PRASAD

SANTOSH KUMAR

SATISH CHANDRA

L N

NA

NA

NA

PANNALAL n

MOHAMMED HUSAIN

KANNATHPARAMBI THAMPI

NA

NARESH KARMAKAR

BHARATHA DASH

NA

Al KUMAR

SURATMALJI KANMALI

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

RAM CHANDER

A/2 GULMOHAR SAVARKAR NAGAF

C/O KRISHNA AUTO STORES KRANT

PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA S/0 JWO

CMQ 53/6 VAYUSENA NAGAR NAG

47, TOSHNIWAL LAYOUT AKOLA £

€/0 MOHAN OIL MILLS CHAUDHAR

KHATRI COMPLEX SHOP NO 2 CHOL

PRATAP CHOWK SARAFA AMRAV,

KARBALA MIDAN SAWDAGARPURA

BEHIND J B HOSPITAL M/S AGRAW/

PANKAJ HOUSING BOARD SOC TAP!

CAMPROAD  AMRAVATIMAHARZ

FLAT NO 202 SHYAM NAGAR AMF

FLAT NO 202 SHYAM NAGAR AMF

14 HINGASPURE LAYOUT MANOHA

H NO 14 HINGASPURE LAYOUT NEZ

CHHNA BHATII AMRAVATI  AMRA'

PETHPURA A/P SHIRASGAON -K T/¢

23, PRAKASH CHANDRA SETHI NAGA

PARTH 11/3 MANORAMA GANJ It

NEAR PADMAKAR NAGAR POLICE C

HEG LIMITED DURG RASMADA DUI

PLAT NO 404 HIMA APARTMENTS

NO 65 FIRST MAIN LOWER PALACE

VINIL KUMAR SARODE HOUSE NO 1

OLD NO 90 NEW NO 171 ANGALAN

NASHEMAN T M C XV/300 A COLLE

CANNATH PARAMBIL HOUSE KONG

C/0 RAMA ENTERPRISE 85 NETAJI ¢

5/14, CHANDIDAS AVENUE B-ZONE

JAGANATHA BIHAR PHASE I, 2ND L

JAIMATA DI ISPAT LIMITED KANKAI

STATION ROAD  GIRIDIHJHARKHA

1601, EARTH VIEW, PRABHAKAR SA

D 2 KALPTARU APPARTMENT B/H G

D/2 KALPTARU APPARTMENT B/H

6-447 LALDARVAJA PIPLA SHERI .S

€-26/27, DIVYAVASUNDHARA FLAT¢

C/0 P KJAKHOTIA RAMKISHAN WA

A-204,LABESH CO OP HSG, 2ND FLC

HNO 397 WARD NO 3 GALI CHANDI

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

ANDHRA PRADESH

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

\WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

JHARKHAND

JHARKHAND

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR

NAGPUR

NAGPUR

AKOLA

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

INDORE

INDORE

SAGAR

SAGAR

ANANTAPUR

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

CALCUTTA

CALCUTTA

CALCUTTA

CALCUTTA

GRAHWA

GRAHWA

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

SURAT

SURAT

MUMBAI

THANE

THANE

422013

440007

440007

444001

444601

444601

444601

444601

444601

444602

444602

444603

444603

444605

444605

444605

444810

452001

470002

515001

560003

560078

600112

700001

815301

380004

380004

395003

395006

400078

400604

08502528

08002783

00002370

00002371

08501510

08503300

08503262

08503303

08503242

08503413

08503181

08503421

08503244

08503268

08503393

08503264

08503409

08503240

08502227

08004019

08503380

08005503

08501872

00002380

00002379

08503381

08001944

08503396

00002389

08005471

08005684

08004540

08502591

08004869

00001030

00001031

00002051

00002455

00002354

00002365

08004510

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

487.50

75.00

150.00

225.00

75.00

37.50

15.00

60.00

37.50

75.00

75.00

150.00

150.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

150.00

75.00

15.00

15.00

75.00

450.00

150.00

150.00

300.00

30.00

73.50

150.00

1071.00

150

75.00

2700.00

2700.00

2700.00

3150.00

3150.00

4500.00

15000.00

600.00

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020

30-0CT-2020
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RAMESH

JIGAR

KODAR

MAHENDRA

GOPIBEN

DHARINI

HASMUKH

VIMAL

YOGESH

KAMLESH

NILESH

KARBHARI

RAJ

KAMAL

NAVIN

ASHYA

KAILASH

MAGH

RAKESH

RAMILABEN

BHAVANA

VIKAS

ALPESHKUMAR

JASODABEN

JAYSHREE

KAUSHIK

A

KALEEM

MANISHA

RAJESH

KAMLA

ANIL

SANDEEP

ARUN

ANJANA

VIAY

RAM

NIRMALA

AMBRISH

MANJU

LAUT
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VED NA

s AKHANI NA

PATEL NA

TALATI NA

PRANAVKUMAR  SHAH PRANAVKUMAR

v MEHTA NA

v VADERA NA

A MEHTA NA

v VADERA NA

R GOPANI NA

R GOPANI NA

ASHRUBA NA

KUMAR SHARMA NA

PARKASH SHARMA LATE

KUMAR RASTOGI SITA

uL uzmA ALHAZ

CHAND BHUKHMARIA ~ BADRI

RAJ SINGHAL RAMA

SOMANI KAILASH

RAINIKANT SHAH NA

SNEHAL SHAH SNEHAL
SHAH

K PRAJAPATI KANAIYALAL

JIVANLAL BANKER JIVANLAL

SURYAKANT SHAH SURYAKANT

MOHANLAL NA

DASTAGIR DASTAGIR P

AHMED sibpiQuI NA

SHARMA SHIV

BAGGA B

DEVI JAIN RAM

OBEROI OMPRAKASH

KUMAR MAHESHWARI  JAGDISH

LATA SINGH SRI

DEVI SURENDRA

KUMAR JAIN DEEP

KUMAR SINGH MUNDRIKA

MAHESHWARI YOGESH

KUMAR HALDINIYA SUDHIR

SHARMA KAMAL

KUMAR JHANWAR NA

SHAH

RAM

ISHTIAQ

NARAYAN

KISHAN

CHANDRA

INDRAVADAN

UTTAMLAL

KESHAVLAL

BANKER

KHIMCHAND

ALLAUDDIN

KUMAR

CHANDER

OBEROI

PRASAD

KUMAR

CHAND

SINGH

MAHESHWARI

MOHAN

KISHORE

HIRABEN NR BACHU'S DELO O/S Kt INDIA

BHAGWATI TEXTILE 1445 RANGAT INDIA

B/3,RADHE FLAT,B/H CHAMAK CHU INDIA

GORDHAN PAREKH'S POLE MADHI ' INDIA

MAIN BAZAR AT\PO PIPLOD TAL DI INDIA

VAMEHTA & CO CHARTARED ACC( INDIA

VA MEHTA & CO - CHARTERED ACC INDIA

VAMEHTA & CO CHARTERED ACCC INDIA

VA MEHTA & CO - CHARTERED ACC INDIA

AGARWAL SHOPPING CENTRE SHOI INDIA

AGARWAL SHOPPING CENTRE SHOI INDIA

AT POST GHATSHIL PARGAON TAL ¢ INDIA

RAJKUMAR SHARMA S/0 J WO K LA INDIA

FLAT NO 72-B POCKET U AND V' S INDIA

€K 23/29 CHOWK CHITRA GHANTA INDIA

AKHTAR VILLA B- 12/120-KA GAURI INDIA

758,LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI COLON INDIA

PITTER CHAYA, A-32, NARSINGH VI INDIA

WS 3/B, NEHRU PARK RAILWAY CC INDIA

D-4 ASOPALAV FLATS KHANPUR At INDIA

17, GUJARAT SOCIETY, PALDI, AHI INDIA

14, FULVADI SOCIETY, AMRAPALIC INDIA

/16, RANCHHOD COLONY, B/H AJ) INDIA

165, SHYAM BANGLOJ-1, CHANDKF INDIA

24/B SUKHANAND CHAWL KHAT INDIA

B-307 ASHOK NAGAR, AMBADI RO/ INDIA

OLD F-70, NEW F-37 4TH STREET A INDIA

OPP CIVIL COURT GATE AZAMGARF INDIA

203 4TH LANE RAMESHWAR NAGA INDIA

HOUSE NO 889 SECTOR-4 GURG INDIA

HNO 397 WARD NO 3 GALI CHANDI INDIA

53/54 PROFESSOR COLONY BEHINC INDIA

HNO 3 GALI CHPATATI GALI PAKKI INDIA

SHANTIKUNJ G-1-30, (HIG) KALIND INDIA

USRA BHADI DADAR ROAD SHAHG/ INDIA

150 AVAS VIKAS COLONY ANGORI E INDIA

2/7, MATHURA REFINERY NAGAR, INDIA

5/4, GOVIND MARG, BEHIND MOT INDIA

11, BASSI TEHSIL BASSI  BASSIRAJZ INDIA

RAGHU NATHJI KA MANDIR DHOBI INDIA

1-B-19 HOUSING BOARD GANDHI N INDIA

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

TAMIL NADU

UTTAR PRADESH

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

JAMNAGAR

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

KHEDA

KHEDA

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

BEED

NAGPUR

NAGPUR

VARANASI

VARANASI

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

JODHPUR

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

GANDHI NAGAR

MUMBAI

THANE

CHENNAI

AZAMGARH

NORTH DELHI

NORTH DELHI

NORTH DELHI

NORTH DELHI

NORTH DELHI

NORTH DELHI

JAUNPUR

FAIZABAD

FAIZABAD

FAIZABAD

JAIPUR

AIMER

CHITTORGARH

361005

380001

382350

387001

400009

400009

400009

400009

400064

400064

413249

440007

221001

221010

303301

342001

342003

380001

380007

380026

382424

400004

401202

600102

110033

223101

224001

303301

305901

312001

00000394

00000850

00001648

00001916

08004750

00002295

00002296

00002297

00002298

00002333

00002337

08501060

00002372

08004363

08502945

08502500

08502307

08503522

08503528

08503307

08502109

08003216

08502521

08503364

08500677

08500040

08501325

00002513

08500567

08005343

08004510

08003563

08005485

08005235

08503112

08502550

08004738

08005387

08502388

08503032

08503248
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unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

1800.00

450.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

450.00

568.50

45.00

1800.00

1800.00

2550.00

375.00

150.00

45.00

37.50

900.00

300.00

150.00

150.00

237.00

225.00

75.00

375.00

1500.00

1800.00

37.50

15.00

150.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

300.00

450.00
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YASHOD

MEETA

NAMRATA

RANJANBEN

MAHESH

MANILAL

MUKESH

SHITAL

JAYESH

BARFA

MRUDULA

VARSHA

KUMAR

BHAVANA

RAMESH

RAJESH

CHANDRESH

MANJARI

DHARMESHKUM)

KETANGIRI

CHANDAN

BHARTI

ABHISHEK

REKHA

BHUPENDRABHA

JIGAR

VIRBALA

SAURABH

PARIMAL

BHARAT

RAINI

ANILA

SHANTIKUMAR

MUKESH

ANIL

NIPA

NEHA

KIRTIKUMAR

APURVA

SHARDABEN

Raja

AMANILAL

BHUPTANI

DHRUV

A PATEL

PHERUMAL

HARILAL BUDDHADEV

NANDANI

PATEL

G VYAS

AFAZAL AVDBHAI

KIRITBHAI TRIVEDI

ASHAR

PALEJA

c DHANDHUKIVA

FADKE

DINESHCHANDRA

KARANGAR GOSAI
RAISINGHANI

THACKER

B

N HEDA
PATEL

s AKHANI
PARIKH

RAINIKANT SHAH

P GHIYA

JAYANTILAL SANGHAVI

MEHTA

VORA

MEHTA

™M SHAH
N SHAH

VIPULKUMAR  SHAH

BHAUMIK TEU

VIRCHANDBHAI  SHAH

SEVANTILAL

Anjanbhai Harshadbhai

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

HARILAL BUDDHADEV

NA

NA

GAJENDRABHAI  VYAS

AVDBHAI

KIRITBHAI TRIVEDI

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

CHIMANLAL K

NA

NA

KARANGAR s

KANAYALAL RAISINGHANI

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

RAINIKANT KANAILAL

PIYUSHBHAI GHIYA

JAYANTILAL N

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

BHUMIK BHUPENDRABHAI

VIRCHANDBHAI  FULCHANDBHAI

NA

NA

NA

22/C NEW JAGNATH PLOT "GURU k

JAIRAJ ENTERPRISE MARBRUK BHU

31/39 PRAHLAD PLOT SHIRISH KUN

C/O PAYAL 15/16 LILAM CHAMBER

MPELECTRONICS 1-AMIRUT BUILDI

SHRENATHJI 30 PRAHLAD PLOT COI

5/55 LAXMI PARK RAJKOT

PATEL DRUG HOUSE KANAKIA PLOT

JALARAM JYOT, JAMATKHANA, CH

ABUJINI DELI PATTANI WAD  JAMIP

KBTRIVEDI, PLOT NO 63, PHASE -

NR OLD POST OFFICE O/S KHAMBH

VARSHA NR OLD POST OFFICE O/S|

VARSHA NR OLD POST OFFICE O/S |

HIRABEN NR BACHU'S DELO O/S Kt

HANSA MITAL NR OLD POST OFFIC

4/2, DOLAT PRESS,  VERAVAL

SARANG,NEAR CHHABILA HANUMA

JAVAHAR SOCIETY, BLOCK NO8, S

11,MAHENDRAPARA MORBI GUJAI

PLOTNO 97 WARD NO 2/B  ADIPL

SANJI PADI MANDVI KUTCH ,MANL

SHAH CHANDULAL KHODIDAS RAT/

B-179 GAGAN VIHAR 9TH FLOOR Kt

1601, HALDALVALO KHANCHO DHA

BHAGWATI TEXTILE 1445 RANGATI

6 BHARTI SOCIETY NR NAGARI EYE |

10, DEVASH FLAT NR MULTEE HOU.

24 HARSH APPTS 36 PRITAMNAGAR

14 URVASHI FLAT NR MITHAKHARI

F/11, HARICHANCHAL APTS OPP JY¢

F/1, HARICHANCHAL SOC OPP JETH

F/1 HARI CHANCHAL APPARTMENT

4 SHALIBHADRA APPARTMENT NR ¢

5, RUCHIT FLATS, NR, SURAJ PARTY

503 PRAKRUTI ANNEX NEW SHARD

A-7, ADITYA APTS NEAR DHANVAN'

B-9 VASUPUJYA COMPLEX OPP LIC '

18, GYAN MANDIR SOCIETY B/H, TE

A/12 PRARTHNA FLAT OPP ANKUR

1st Floor, Sumeru Centre Nr Parimz
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RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

SURENDRANAGAR

SURENDRANAGAR

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

KUCHCHH
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AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD
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360001

360001

360001

360001

360002

360370

361001

361005

361005

361005

361005

361005

363001

363641

370465

380001

380001

380001

380001

380006

380006

380007

380007

380007

380007

380007

380007

380007

380007

00000161

00000183

00000189

00000205

08500994

08500304

00000251

00000301

08005335

08503383

08003758

00000388

00000392

00000393

00000394

00000396

08005422

00000567

08003788

00003179

08003682

00000622

00000668

00000808

00000809

00000850

00001234

08503415

08004230

08003801

00001259

00001260

00001261

00001296

00001311

00001315

08502982

08503728

08003754

08002252

08005819
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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1800.00
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3150.00
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1800.00

150.00

603.00

15.00

750.00

15.00
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900.00

150.00

375.00

150.00

600.00

15000.00

2700.00
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75.00

750.00
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15.00
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7.50

1800.00
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1800.00
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RITABEN PRADIPBHAI
ROHIT HIRABHAI
PARTH MUKESH
JYOTIBEN KANTARIA
JAYSHREE SHRENIK
SHAH SHAILESH
SHAH KASHMIRA
KAMLESH HARILAL
VEENA MAHNOT

NARPATCHAND K

YOGINI KUMARI

PADMABAI GANDHI

HARSHVARDHAN GUPTA

KODAR PATEL

LAXMANBHAI  KARSANBHAI

PARESHBHAI B

MOHAMMAD AL

SHAILESHKUMAR VINUBHAI

JAYANTILAL SOMNATH

ARNIKKUMAR K

SHAILESHKUMAR VINUBHAI

DASHARATHBHAI VAGHABHAI

SHARDABEN ~ JAYANTILAL

JAYANTIBHAI  CHELABHAI

BABULAL GAGALDAS
LAKHABHAI SHANKARBHAI
KARIMBHAI H

MAHENDRA TALATI

SAPANKUMAR  KIRITBHAI

NIMISHA KIRAN
Jyor VASUDEV
NAYAN PATEL
SHAH JAIMIN

RAMESHBHAI  JOITARAM

MUKESH 1

JIGNESH R

RAMESHBHAI D

THAKKER

SANGHAVI

PANDYA

SHAH

JAYANTILAL

SHAILESH

SHAH

MEHTA

PRAJAPATI

PATEL

PATHAK

SHAH

PATEL

THAKOR

BHUTKA

BHUTKA

RATHOD

GHANCHI

SHAH

CHAVDA

METHWANI

PATEL

SHAH

SHAH

PATEL

KALPESHKUMAR SURESHCHANDRA

IMTIVAJ SHABBIR

JAYANTILAL BABULAL

RAJESHKUMAR ~ SEVANTILAL

GORA

SHAH

JOGANI

PRADIPBHAI CHHAGANLAL

NA

NA

NA

NA

SHAH JAYANTILAL

SHAH SHAILESH

HARILAL JETHALAL

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

GULAMRASUL UAJIL

VINUBHAI KALIDAS
NA

NA

VINUBHAI K
VAGHABHAI D
JAYANTILAL BHUTKA
CHELA BHAI

NA

SHANKARBHAI

HAJIBHAI

NA

KIRITBHAI BABULAL
KIRAN CHAVDA
VASUDEV METHWANI
NA

SATISHBHAI SHAH
JOITARAM PATEL
NA

NA

NA

NA

SHABBIR MOOSA
BABULAL SHAH
NA

18, RAJ RESIDENCY NRSHALIN BUN! INDIA
31-J, HARI PARK SOC NR ANKUR BU INDIA
15-C, HARI PARK FLATS OPP ANKUF INDIA
H-30/349 ANANDNAGAR NEAR AKF INDIA
53/630 15T FLOOR CHITRAKUT APP INDIA
C-61, SHUBH LAXMI TOWERS, OPP INDIA
/61, SHUBH LAXMI TOWERS, OPP INDIA
502,SUPRIM TOWER, PARK VIEW S( INDIA
C/O MANHOT & ASSOCIATES HIRAE INDIA
3 RAJARAM ESTATE C M ROAD RAF INDIA
8 SHISHIR BUNGALOWS NR RAJPAT INDIA
PLOT NO, PRENAKUTIR BAUG B/H INDIA
SECT NO12./88/3 CHH TYPE GANDF INDIA
B/3,RADHE FLAT,B/H CHAMAK CHU INDIA
MAHAKALI TIMBER MART NEAR BU INDIA
139 RAIMANDIR SOC VATVA RD 15! INDIA
VOHR WAD, PANJARA POLE, NR PIF INDIA
LAKHAVAD ~ MEHSANA INDIA
6, UMA PARK SOC B/4 P B PETROL | INDIA
11 SHALIBHADRA SOCIETY GAYATR INDIA
621 LAKHAVAD 1 LAKHAVAD MEHS INDIA
GOKUL NAGAR C/O K P HIGH SCHO INDIA
BHUTAKAVAS GADH TA-PALANPUF INDIA
ATPOST GADH TALUK PALANPUR INDIA
225 DESAISHERRY AT POST THARAL INDIA
ATTADAV TAWAV DIST BANASKAI INDIA
AT POST ASARAGAM TQ WAV DIST INDIA
GORDHAN PAREKH'S POLE MADHI 1 INDIA
D-301 NEELKANTH ELEGANCE NRR INDIA
S- 1 ADHYAPARK KUTIR B/H ROSAF INDIA
17,MAHADEV SOC SANT KANWAR ( INDIA
32, PARESHNAGAR SOCIETY WADI  INDIA
A-10, GEETA PARK VIP ROAD KARE INDIA
IN R K RANAS HOUSE PAREKH KHAL INDIA
7 KESAR BAR APT NR P O GOPIPUR/ INDIA
6/E KADAMBARI APT NRJAIN TEMF INDIA
D 4 DIVYA VASUNDHRA FLATS NR T INDIA
102,SUBHLAXMI APPT 1ST FLOOR \ INDIA
583 GORA MAHOLLA DABHEL TALJ INDIA
6/A SAINATH SOC CHHINAM ROAD INDIA

501, GAURAV APPARTMENT S5TH FL INDIA

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT
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MAHESANA

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

BANASKANTHA

BANASKANTHA

BANASKANTHA

NAVSARI

NAVSARI

KHEDA

KHEDA

KHEDA

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

VALSAD

NAVSARI

NAVSARI

NAVSARI
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380013

380013

380013

380013

380015

380022

380023

380054

380054

382012

382350

382410

382443

384002
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384240

385001

385565

385575

385575

387001

387620

390006

390017

390022

395001

395002

395006

396321

396415

396445

08004708

00001434

00001436

00001440

00001476

08002513

08002514

08501389

00001628

00001639

00001723

00001728

00001778

00001648

08501691

08503238

08001426

08005169

00001870

00001892

08004971

08503280

08503130

08005118

08503422

08503285

08503546

00001916
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08004142
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00001963
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00002121
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08503351
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
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Amount for unclaimed and
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1800.00
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600.00

900.00

1800.00
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MUKESH

AMIT

ASHOK

RAMESH

RAMESH

KAMLABEN

DHARINI

HASMUKH

VIMAL

YOGESH

ASHOK

MAYUR

KAMLESH

NILESH

SURESH

KAUSHIK

CHETEN

SHALINI

RUPCHAND

KARBHARI

ASHISH

NIRMALA

APARNA

PRAKASHCHANDI

JAIN

ANOKCHAND

PAWAN

SUMAN

RAJ

NARAYAN

ASHOK

SURESH

BHARTI

SANJAY

IDRIS

ROHIT

RAJESH

MANOJ

PREM

SIDHARTH

RAJEEV
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UTTAMLAL

JAYANTILAL

CHANDAN

CHANDAN

SHAH

v

KHAIRARI

A

DEOKARAN

KANAIYALAL

N

RAOSAHEB

CHHAJED

ASHRUBA

AMRUTLAL

RATANCHAND

PRASHANT

CHAMPALAL

ANOKHCHAND

RAJULAL

KUMAR

LATA

KUMAR

TUKARAM

YELLANNA

LAHORIMAL

DEOCHAND

SUNDARLAL

ASGER

RAJENDRA

PRAKASH

ARAY

LATA

JAIN

BOTHRA

CHOUDHRY

J0GA

SHAH

MEHTA

VADERA

MEHTA

VADERA

MAHETA

GOPANI

GOPANI

CHANDAK

VPADHYAYA

KHEDKAR

OSWAL

ADAWADKAR

JAIN

JAIN

SHARMA

SHARMA

SHARMA

JUMNAKE

KHATRI

SHAH

JAISWAL

ALl

AGRAWAL

RATHI

RUNGTA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

DEOKARAN MOHANLAL

NA

NA

NA

NA

ASHRUBA

NA

RATANCHAND

PRASHANT ™M

CHAMPALAL JAIN

NA

RAJULAL JAIN

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

LAHORIMAL

DEOCHAND

SUNDARLAL

ASGER

RAJENDRA

PRAKASH

NATTHU PRASAD

SANTOSH KUMAR

SATISH CHANDRA

26/2 MAHAVIR SOCIETY ZAVERI SAI INDIA

26-2, MAHAVIR SOC ZAVERI SADAK INDIA

801 VIJAY CHAMBERS OPP DREAMI INDIA

NATIONAL SECURTIES 28/30, DR W INDIA

REAL METALS, 28-30, DR WILLSON INDIA

4-C,RIDGE APPARTMENTS 18,RIDGF INDIA

VAMEHTA & CO CHARTARED ACC( INDIA

V AMEHTA & CO - CHARTERED ACC INDIA

VAMEHTA & CO CHARTERED ACCC INDIA

V AMEHTA & CO - CHARTERED ACC INDIA

€/ SANJAY MOR BUILDING NO B-3 INDIA

14, VIJAY APT 3RD FLOOR, DADI SH INDIA

AGARWAL SHOPPING CENTRE SHOI INDIA

AGARWAL SHOPPING CENTRE SHOI INDIA

702 GREEN RIDGE Il CHIKUWADI NI INDIA

D-1-78 GREEN FIELDS OFF MAHAK INDIA

BHUPENDRA NIWAS JITENDRA RO INDIA

PLOT NO 5 UIWALNAGAR GONDHA INDIA

C/0 SUBHASH NAGAR 141 NANA PI INDIA

AT POST GHATSHIL PARGAON TAL ¢ INDIA

IMARAT COMPANY MGROAD  AHI INDIA

PLOT NO 12, ASHWINI NAGAR, HOL INDIA

FLATNO 11 PRAGATI PLAZA SOC R INDIA

1, SHANTIMANGAL APARTMENT PE INDIA

SWATANTRA CHOWK  JALGAONN INDIA

BAFNA HOUSE SWATANTRA CHOW INDIA

PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA /0 JWO INDIA

€MQ 53/6 VAYUSENA NAGAR NAG! INDIA

RAJKUMAR SHARMA S/0 J WO K LA INDIA

GOKUL DHAM NEAR MALKAPUR CC INDIA

47, TOSHNIWAL LAYOUT AKOLA £ INDIA

KHATRI COMPLEX SHOP NO 2 CHOL INDIA

PRATAP CHOWK SARAFA AMRAV; INDIA

CHAUDHARI INVESTMENTS CHAUD INDIA

KARBALA MIDAN SAWDAGARPURA INDIA

PANKAJ HOUSING BOARD SOC TAP! INDIA

CAMPROAD  AMRAVATIMAHARZ INDIA

23,PRAKASH CHANDRA SETHI NAGA INDIA

PARTH 11/3 MANORAMA GANJ It INDIA

NEAR PADMAKAR NAGAR POLICE C INDIA

HEG LIMITED DURG RASMADA DUI INDIA

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

NAVSARI

NAVSARI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

PUNE

BEED

AHMEDNAGAR

KOLHAPUR

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

JALGAON

JALGAON

NAGPUR

NAGPUR

NAGPUR

BULDHANA

AKOLA

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

INDORE
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SAGAR
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MUNGARA

™M

NARAYANA

MOHANLAL

SRIPALMAL

SAROJA

HEMANT

LIAQAT

VELAYUDHAN

RAMADEVI

NILAKANTHA

Al

DHIRAJ

MORARII

ARVIND

SHANKAR

AMIT

BHOOMI

DEEPAK

URMILA

SHITAL

HETAL

GIRISH

KANTA

KALEEM

RAJESH

RAJESH

RAJESH

JITENDER

SANDEEP

MITHILESH

ANJANA

VIAY

AMBRISH

MANJU

LAUT

YASHOD

MEETA

NAMRATA

RANJANBEN
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SRINIVASA

MEENAKUMARI

RAO

PORWAL

SINGHVI

BAI

Y]

HUSAIN

TOSHNIWAL

DASH

MATA

JAIN

G

LAL

KUMAR

JITENDRABHAI

G

PAVANRAI

SHAH

MORAKHIA

MALU

PODDAR

AHMED

KALIA

BAGGA

BAGGA

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMARI

DEVI

KUMAR

KUMAR

SHARMA

KUMAR

AMANILAL

BHUPTANI

DHRUV

A

SARODE

A

KANUNGO

KANZARIA

DOSHI

DELIWALA

PATEL

JAIN

sibpiQUI

ARYA

MAHESHWARI

JAIN

HALDINIYA

JHANWAR

BUDDHADEV

PATEL

NA

NA

NA

NA

KALYANMAL

PANNALAL

MOTILAL

NA

KANNATHPARAMBI

NA

BHARATHA

NA

NA

NA

SURATMALII

NA

NA

JITENDRA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

JAGDISH

NA

SURENDRA

DEEP

SUDHIR

KAMAL

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

SINGHVI

n

KANUNGO

THAMPI

DASH

KUMAR

KANMAUI

RASIKLAL

PRASAD

KUMAR

CHAND

MOHAN

KISHORE

PLAT NO 404 HIMA APARTMENTS , INDIA

NO 65 FIRST MAIN LOWER PALACE INDIA

VINIL KUMAR SARODE HOUSE NO 1 INDIA

M/S ANKIT INVESTMENTS 203 PAD! INDIA

NO'9 MATHALA NARAYANAN STREI INDIA

OLD NO 90 NEW NO 171 ANGALAN INDIA

2/6, KELLY LANE CHOOLAI VEPERY INDIA

NASHEMAN T M CXV/300 A COLLE INDIA

CANNATH PARAMBIL HOUSE KONG INDIA

€/O RAMA ENTERPRISE 85 NETAJI ¢ INDIA

JAGANATHA BIHAR PHASE I, 2ND L INDIA

JAIMATA DI ISPAT LIMITED KANKA/ INDIA

STATION ROAD  GIRIDIHJHARKHA INDIA

VAGH PARA STREET NO 7 PO MORE INDIA

1601, EARTH VIEW, PRABHAKAR SA INDIA

D 2 KALPTARU APPARTMENT B/H G INDIA

D/2 KALPTARU APPARTMENT B/H € INDIA

B - 14, OM SURYA APPARTMENT Of INDIA

C-26/27, DIVYAVASUNDHARA FLATS INDIA

10/12 ,NEW HIRA BLGD FLOOR -1 1 INDIA

4-C RIDGE APPARTMENTS 18,RIDGE INDIA

4-C,RIDGE APPARTMENTS 18,RIDGF INDIA

C/0 P KJAKHOTIA RAMKISHAN WA INDIA

A-204,LABESH CO OP HSG, 2ND FLC INDIA

OPP CIVIL COURT GATE AZAMGARF INDIA

A-743 KHAYALA DDA COLONY NEV INDIA

D-4/4070 VASANT KUNJ  NEW DEL INDIA

HOUSE NO 889 SECTOR-4 GURG INDIA

12 NEHRU NAGAR MODEL TOWN , INDIA

F-H 1 FF HIG PLOT NO 215 GALINC INDIA

HNO 3 GALI CHPATATI GALI PAKKI INDIA

18 /1 MOTILAL NEHRU MARG OLD INDIA

USRA BHADI DADAR ROAD SHAHG/ INDIA

150 AVAS VIKAS COLONY ANGORI E INDIA

11, BASSI TEHSIL BASSI  BASSIRAJZ INDIA

RAGHU NATHJI KA MANDIR DHOBI INDIA

1-B-19 HOUSING BOARD GANDHI N INDIA

22/C NEW JAGNATH PLOT "GURU K INDIA

JAIRAJ ENTERPRISE MARBRUK BHU INDIA

31/39 PRAHLAD PLOT SHIRISH KUN INDIA

C/O PAYAL 15/16 LILAM CHAMBER INDIA

ANDHRA PRADESH

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

JHARKHAND

JHARKHAND

JHARKHAND

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH

RAJASTHAN
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ANANTAPUR
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GHAZIABAD
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LUDHIANA
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JAUNPUR
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MAHESH

MUKESH

SURESH

SHITAL

JAYESH

MANOJ

VARSHA

KUMAR

BHAVANA

RAMESH

RAJESH

MAHENDRA

CHANDRESH

MANJARI

DHARMESHKUM)

HIREN

CHANDAN

BHARTI

SURESHBHAI

ABHISHEK

GAUTAM

HARSAD

REKHA

BHUPENDRABHA

JIGAR

TARACHAND

NIKIT

BIMAL

ANITA

RAINI

ANILA

SHANTIKUMAR

MUKESH

SUDHIR

SUDHIR

PARTH

JAYSHREE

SHAH

SHAH

JAYABEN

VEENA

PHERUMAL BALCHANDANI

NANDANI

KANJIBHAI BHAYANI

PATEL

G VYAS

BADIANI

ASHAR

PALEJA

L KANERIA

c DHANDHUKIVA

FADKE

DINESHCHANDRZ GANDHI

MADHUSUDANBI AJWALIA

RAISINGHANI

THACKER

VALLABHBHAI  PATEL

B KUMAR
R SONI

v THAKAR
N HEDA
PATEL

s AKHANI
ACHALDAS

CHANDULAL  SHAH

CHANDULAL  SHAH

CHIRAG SHAH
MEHTA

VORA

MEHTA

™M SHAH
c SHETH

CHANDULAL  SHETH

MUKESH PANDYA
SHRENIK SHAH
SHAILESH JAYANTILAL
KASHMIRA SHAILESH

LALITKUMAR  SHAH

MAHNOT

PHERUMAL

NA

NA

NA

GAJENDRABHAI  VYAS

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

LAKSHMANBHAI

CHIMANLAL K

NA

DINESHCHANDRA ~ AMRUTLAL

NA

KANAYALAL RAISINGHANI

NA

NA

NA

NA

CHIRAG

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

CHANDULAL

NA

NA

SHAH JAYANTILAL

SHAH SHAILESH

LALITKUMAR SHAH

NA

MPELECTRONICS 1-AMIRUT BUILDI INDIA

5/55 LAXMI PARK RAJKOT INDIA

VIMA NAGAR NO 2 VARDHMAN, R/ INDIA

PATEL DRUG HOUSE KANAKIA PLOT INDIA

JALARAM JYOT, JAMATKHANA, CHI INDIA

VICTORIA BRIDGE ROAD STNO5 NE. INDIA

NR OLD POST OFFICE O/S KHAMBH INDIA

VARSHA NR OLD POST OFFICE O/S | INDIA

VARSHA NR OLD POST OFFICE O/S | INDIA

HIRABEN NR BACHU'S DELO O/S Kt INDIA

HANSA MITAL NR OLD POST OFFIC  INDIA

GOPAL 'B' APPARTMENT BLOCK NO INDIA

4/2, DOLAT PRESS,  VERAVAL  INDIA

SARANG,NEAR CHHABILA HANUMA INDIA

JAVAHAR SOCIETY, BLOCK NO8, S INDIA

KACHHIYAWAD DIWANPARA ROAD INDIA

PLOTNO 97 WARD NO 2/B  ADIPL INDIA

SANJI PADI MANDVI KUTCH ,MANI INDIA

35, SVETRAJ HANS SOCIETY VARACI INDIA

SHAH CHANDULAL KHODIDAS RAT/ INDIA

203, KANAK CHAMBERS GANDHI RI INDIA

1179 HASMUKH JEWELLERY MART  INDIA

B-179 GAGAN VIHAR 9TH FLOOR Ki INDIA

1601, HALDALVALO KHANCHO DH# INDIA

BHAGWATI TEXTILE 1445 RANGATI INDIA

675/2/5 SIR CHINUBHAI BUILDING : INDIA

KALUPUR CHOKHABAZAR ,AHMED. INDIA

KALUPUR CHOKHABAZAR ,AHMED. INDIA

B-205 SPECTRUM TOWER OPP POL  INDIA

F/11, HARICHANCHAL APTS OPP JY( INDIA

F/1, HARICHANCHAL SOC OPP JETH INDIA

F/1 HARI CHANCHAL APPARTMENT INDIA

4 SHALIBHADRA APPARTMENT NR { INDIA

C/O YES MADAM G/2 AMAR COMP INDIA

€/0 YES MADAM G/2 AMAR COMP INDIA

15-C, HARI PARK FLATS OPP ANKUF INDIA

53/630 1ST FLOOR CHITRAKUT AP INDIA

C-61, SHUBH LAXMI TOWERS, OPP INDIA

C/61, SHUBH LAXMI TOWERS, OPP INDIA

LALITBHUVAN ASARWA HARIPURA INDIA

€/0 MANHOT & ASSOCIATES HIRAE INDIA

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

RAJKOT

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JAMNAGAR

JUNAGADH

JUNAGADH

SURENDRANAGAR

JUNAGADH

BHAVNAGAR

JUNAGADH

KUCHCHH

JUNAGADH

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD
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360001

360002

360007

360370

361001

361005

361005

361005

361005

361005

362001

363001

364001

370465

375006

380001

380001

380001

380001

380001

380001

380002

380002

380002

380004

380007

380007

380007

380007

380009

380009

380013

380013

380022

08500994

00000251

08503416

00000301

08005335

00000384

00000388

00000392

00000393

00000394

00000396

00003086

08005422

00000567

08003788

08504057

08003682

00000622

08503978

00000668

00000675

00000722

00000808

00000809

00000850

00000864

00000917

00000919

08503237

00001259

00001260

00001261

00001296

00001386

00003172

00001436

00001476

08002513

08002514

08005558

00001628

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

52.50

1800.00

15.00

150.00

450.00

30.00

2250

1800.00

1800.00

450.00

150.00

15.00

150.00

150.00

15.00

88.50

300.00

450.00

150.00

375.00

150.00

82.50

2700.00

2700.00

2700.00

4500.00

5400.00

3150.00

3150.00

3150.00

900.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

157.50

600.00

45.00

1350.00

75.00

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022
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30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022


http://www.fineprint.com

NARPATCHAND K MEHTA
YOGINI KUMARI

PADMABAI GANDHI

SANDEEP KUMAR MATHUR

HARSHVARDHAN GUPTA

LAXMANBHAI  KARSANBHAI

PARESHBHAI B PRAJAPATI

MOHAMMAD  LJAJIL

SHAILESHKUMAR VINUBHAI PATEL
JAYANTILAL SOMNATH PATHAK
ARNIKKUMAR K SHAH
SHAILESHKUMAR VINUBHAI PATEL
SHARDABEN ~ JAYANTILAL BHUTKA
JAYANTIBHAI  CHELABHAI BHUTKA
RAMABHAI PRABHUBHAI  GOTHI
KARIMBHAI H GHANCHI

MAHENDRA TALATI

NAGINBHAI NARSHINBHAI  CHAVDA
NIMISHA KIRAN CHAVDA
NAYAN PATEL

RAKESHKUMAR ~ KANCHANLAL ~ MODI

RAJESH BHIMSEN KALRA
CHANDRIKABEN K GANGWAL
UMA BHANGADIA

MUKESH J SHAH

JAGDISHPRASAD RAMNIWAS BHANGDIA

PUKHRAJ BHANWARLAL ~ SHAH
JIGNESH R SHAH
SHILPA SADHANI

FALGUNI PRAKASHCHANDRA
RAMESHBHAI D PATEL

KUSUMDEVI V.

MUKESH c CHOUDHRY
RAMESH CHANDAN

RAMESH CHANDAN

VINOD NARPAT SANGHVI

RAMNIKLAL MORAKHIA

DHARINI v MEHTA
HASMUKH v VADERA
VIMAL A MEHTA
YOGESH v VADERA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

GULAMRASUL

VINUBHAI

NA

NA

VINUBHAI

JAYANTILAL

CHELA

HAJIBHAI

NA

NARSHINBHAI

KIRAN

NA

KANCHANBHAI

BHIMSEN

NA

NA

NA

BHANWARLAL

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

UAJIL

KALIDAS

BHUTKA

BHAI

MAGANBHAI

CHAVDA

NAGJIBHAI

KALRA

SHAH

3 RAJARAM ESTATE C M ROAD RA} INDIA

8 SHISHIR BUNGALOWS NR RAJPAT INDIA

PLOT NO6, PRENAKUTIR BAUG B/H INDIA

A-14 TRISHLA Il APRT B/H SHAYON INDIA

SECT NO12,/88/3 CHH TYPE GAND} INDIA

MAHAKALI TIMBER MART NEAR BU INDIA

139 RAIMANDIR SOC VATVARD S| INDIA

VOHR WAD, PANJARA POLE, NR PIF INDIA

LAKHAVAD ~ MEHSANA INDIA

6, UMA PARK SOC B/4 P B PETROL | INDIA

11 SHALIBHADRA SOCIETY GAYATR INDIA

621 LAKHAVAD 1 LAKHAVAD MEHS INDIA

BHUTAKAVAS GADH TA-PALANPUF INDIA

AT POST GADH TALUK PALANPUR INDIA

AT PO GADH TAPALANPUR DISTBK INDIA

AT POST ASARAGAM TQ WAV DIST INDIA

GORDHAN PAREKH'S POLE MADHI ' INDIA

SNEH, 5, MARUTI SOCIETY, OPP CV INDIA

S- 1 ADHYAPARK KUTIR B/H ROSAF INDIA

32, PARESHNAGAR SOCIETY WADI  INDIA

11, AMAR SHOPPING CENTRE KASA INDIA

33, JALDARSHAN SOC NR SUNDERV INDIA

25 SHERDIDHAM SOC GANESHPUR, INDIA

203 SHIVAM APT GAYATRI-I UDHAI INDIA

7 KESAR BAR APT NR P O GOPIPUR/ INDIA

203,SHIVAM APPTS GAYATRI - UD INDIA

5, ROYAL VILLA GURU KRUPA SOCIE INDIA

6/E KADAMBARI APT NRJAIN TEMF INDIA

6/1925 BLOCK NO 4 1ST FLOOR JAL INDIA

8/754 HANUMAN CHAR RASTA GO INDIA

D 4 DIVYA VASUNDHRA FLATS NR C INDIA

5/ B RUDRARAJ APTS NEAR HOLID/ INDIA

26/2 MAHAVIR SOCIETY ZAVERI SAI INDIA

NATIONAL SECURTIES 28/30, DR W INDIA

REAL METALS, 28-30, DR WILLSON INDIA

PITAMBER NIWAS, 2ND FLOOR BLK INDIA

4-C,RIDGE APPARTMENTS 18,RIDGI INDIA

VAMEHTA & CO CHARTARED ACC( INDIA

VA MEHTA & CO - CHARTERED ACC INDIA

VAMEHTA & CO CHARTERED ACCC INDIA

VA MEHTA & CO - CHARTERED ACC INDIA

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

GUIARAT

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

AHMEDABAD

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

MAHESANA

BANASKANTHA

BANASKANTHA

BANASKANTHA

NAVSARI

KHEDA

KHEDA

BANASKANTHA

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

VADODARA

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

SURAT

NAVSARI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI
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380023

380054

380054

380061

382012

382410

382443

384002

384002

385001

385575

387001

388001

390017

394107

394210

395001

395001

395001

395002

395003

395003

395006

396445

400004

400004

400004

400006

400009

400009

400009

400009

00001639

00001723

00001728

08503234

00001778

08501691

08503238

08001426

08005169

00001870

00001892

08004971

08503130

08005118

08005135

08503546

00001916

08503151

08004142

00001963

08005085

08003883

08502258

08502590

00001992

08502378

08503203

00002032

00002060

08500375

00002121

08003816

00002182

00002470

00002505

08504054

00002286

00002295

00002296

00002297

00002298

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

60.00

450.00

33.00

1800.00

1800.00

1800.00

1350.00

45.00

150.00

75.00

375.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

37.50

150.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

450.00

75.00

750.00

1800.00

75.00

1200.00

1500.00

150.00

210.00

1800.00

390.00

2250.00

1800.00

1350.00

1800.00

2250.00

900.00

150.00

900.00

2250.00

450.00

30-0CT-2022

30-0CT-2022
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ASHOK

KAMLESH

NILESH

SHALINI

RUPCHAND

KARBHARI

NIRMALA

APARNA

SAMEER

PAWAN

SUMAN

RAJ

NARAYAN

PREMLATA

SURESH

GOPAL

ATMARAMII

SANJAY

IDRIS

ROHIT

RAJESH

DUSHYANT

USHA

NARESH

BHAGWAN

MANOJ

PREM

SIDHARTH

RAJEEV

NITA

KONREDDY

MUNGARA

Y]

NARAYANA

MOHANLAL

SAROJA

VALLINAYAGAM

v

LIAQAT

VELAYUDHAN
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KHAIRARI

RAOSAHEB

CHHAJED

ASHRUBA

RATANCHAND

PRASHANT

SHAMRAO

KUMAR

LATA

KUMAR

TUKARAM

PATTI

LAHORIMAL

SURAJKARANJI

GAJADHARII

SUNDARLAL

ASGER

RAJENDRA

PRAKASH

ANIL

NARESH

BIHARILAL

MOHANLAUI

ARAY

LATA

JAIN

BOTHRA

MEHTA

SRI

SRINIVASA

MEENAKUMARI

RAO

PORWAL

BAI

VELMURUGAN

A

SWAMY

HUSAIN

K

GOPANI

GOPANI

OSWAL

AADAWADKAR

KULKARNI

SHARMA

SHARMA

SHARMA

JUMNAKE

KHATRI

SONI

CHAUDHARY

JAISWAL

ALl

AGRAWAL

RATHI

CHIMOTE

CHANDAK

CHANDAK

KALANTRI

RUNGTA

SARODE

VALLINAYAGAM

IYYAPPAN

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

RATANCHAND

PRASHANT ™M

SHAMRAO DATTATRAYA

NA

NA

NA

NA

YATINDRA KUMAR

LAHORIMAL

SURAJKARANJI

GAJADHARII

SUNDARLAL

ASGER

RAJENDRA

PRAKASH

ANIL

NARESH

BIHARILAL

MOHANLAUI

NATTHU PRASAD

SANTOSH KUMAR

SATISH CHANDRA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

PANNALAL n

NA

AMMARINATH

NA

NA

NA

€/ SANJAY MOR BUILDING NO B-3 INDIA

AGARWAL SHOPPING CENTRE SHOI INDIA

AGARWAL SHOPPING CENTRE SHOI INDIA

PLOT NO 5 UIWALNAGAR GONDHA INDIA

C/0 SUBHASH NAGAR 141 NANA PI INDIA

AT POST GHATSHIL PARGAON TAL ¢ INDIA

PLOT NO 12, ASHWINI NAGAR, HOU INDIA

FLAT NO 11 PRAGATI PLAZA SOC R INDIA

A/2 GULMOHAR SAVARKAR NAGAF INDIA

PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA /0 JWO INDIA

€MQ 53/6 VAYUSENA NAGAR NAG! INDIA

RAJKUMAR SHARMA S/0 ) WO K LA INDIA

GOKUL DHAM NEAR MALKAPUR CC INDIA

€/0 MOHAN OIL MILLS CHAUDHAR INDIA

KHATRI COMPLEX SHOP NO 2 CHOL INDIA

2 SHRINEKATEN APARTMENT WALF INDIA

CHAUDHARI INVESTMENT CHAUDF INDIA

CHAUDHARI INVESTMENTS CHAUD INDIA

KARBALA MIDAN SAWDAGARPURA INDIA

PANKAJ HOUSING BOARD SOC TAP! INDIA

CAMPROAD  AMRAVATIMAHARZ INDIA

GIRJA MAHAL SHRIKRISHNA PETH  INDIA

FLAT NO 202 SHYAM NAGAR ~ AMF INDIA

FLAT NO 202 SHYAM NAGAR  AMF INDIA

CHHNA BHATII AMRAVATI  AMRA" INDIA

23,PRAKASH CHANDRA SETHI NAGA INDIA

PARTH 11/3 MANORAMA GANJ It INDIA

NEAR PADMAKAR NAGAR POLICE C INDIA

HEG LIMITED DURG RASMADA DUI INDIA

MIG C475 PADMANABHPUR DURC INDIA

PLOT NO105 PHASE2 FCI COLONY \ INDIA

PLAT NO 404 HIMA APARTMENTS , INDIA

NO 65 FIRST MAIN LOWER PALACE INDIA

VINIL KUMAR SARODE HOUSE NO 1 INDIA

M/S ANKIT INVESTMENTS 203 PAD! INDIA

OLD NO 90 NEW NO 171 ANGALAN INDIA

NO 26/1 TAMARAIKULAM THENKA INDIA

€132 6TH CROSS STREET MUNICIP, INDIA

NO 87/40A NO 1 ARUMUGA PILLAY INDIA

NASHEMAN T M CXV/300 A COLLE INDIA

CANNATH PARAMBIL HOUSE KONG INDIA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MAHARASHTRA

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH

ANDHRA PRADESH

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

TAMIL NADU

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI

PUNE

BEED

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR

NAGPUR

NAGPUR

NAGPUR

BULDHANA

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

AMRAOTI

INDORE

INDORE

SAGAR

SAGAR

SAGAR

SAGAR

ANANTAPUR

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

DHARWAR

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

THANJAVUR

SALEM

SALEM

SALEM

400063

400064

400064

411002

413249

416008

422009

422013

440007

440007

440007

443101

444601

444601

444601

444601

444601

444601

444602

444602

444602

444603

444603

444605

452001

470002

515001

560003

560078

580020

600112

613007

636006

00002469

00002333

00002337

08003654

00002367

08501060

08503159

08502524

08502528

00002370

00002371

00002372

08503749

08503300

08503262

08503408

08503411

08503308

08503242

08503181

08503421

08503310

08503244

08503268

08503409

08502227

08004019

08503380

08005503

08000769

08504048

08501872

00002380

00002379

00002381

08503381

08006018

08503387

08504122

08001944

08503396

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
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